ROUTE 28I

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following

times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

09.30 - 16.00
19.00 ~ 24.00

05.30 - 24.00

;l « < FULWELL LT Garage 8
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STANDARD CONDITIONS
FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accompanying a fare-pavin: i

- g adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING i
paying passenger, is carried free. 3 seat to the exclusion of 2 fare

Chiidren aged 5 years and under 16 vears and additi i
vears will be charged 5p at ali times. itional children aged under 5

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Doegs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/
charged 5p at all times. fver/Operator and are

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE FERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free t | i
GobC, fravel Pormits are avail: e for free travel over the whole of this route
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30-16.00
19.00-24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

’s’?x All other concessaénit’ya#a'r% %8'5‘3:\:33 NOT ACCEF(’)T&.E%DO_&)?:?%duced fare travel
oln over any part of this route.

() HOUNSLOW Bus Station ¢

10 7 HOUNSLOW Station 10

11 7 7 WHITTON CHURCH 11

12§ 12 7 7 KNELLER HALL Main Gotes 12

13§ 12 12 7 RUGBY ROAD 13

145 19 12 11 7 7 TWICKENHAM Station or King Street 14t

ISE 19 19 12 12 7 7 TYWICKENHAM GREEN Heoth Roaod 15

168 24 19 19 12 12 7 7 FULWELL Prince of Wales or Jolly Blacksmith 161

178 24 24 19 19 12 12 7 7 PRINCES ROAD Red Lion 17

18§ 30 24 24 19 19 12 12 7 7 TEDDINGTON Porish Church or Post Office (or Station) I8

198 30 30 24 24 19 19 {2 2 7 7 TEDDINGTON LOCK St. Albans Church 19

208 30 30 30 24 24 19 19 12 13 7 7 ST.MARKS ROAD 20

218 30 30 30 30 24 24 19 19 12 12 7 7 HAMPTON WICK Station 21

22§ 30 30 30| 30 30 24| 24 9 19/ 12 12 7| 7 KINGSTON Town Centre 221

23§ 30 30 30| 30 30 30{ 24 24 19| 1% 12 12| 7 7 BROOK STREET Eden Street (S/B) or ST. JAMES'S ROAD Eden Street (N/B) 23

24 § 30 30 30| 30 30 30| 30 24 24| 19 19 12{ 12 7 7 SURBITON PARK TERRACE 24

258 30 30 30{ 30 30 30| 30 24 24/ 19 9 12} 12 7 7| 7 SURBITON CRESCENT Maple Road 25

268 30 30 30| 30 30 30| 30 24 24| 19 19 12| 12 12 7§ 7 7 SURBITON Station 26t

27E 30 30 30/ 30 30 30| 30 30 24| 24 9 19| 12 12 7 7 ¥ 7 SURBITON St. Marks Church or Telephone Exchange 27

28§ 30 30 30| 30 30 301 30 30 30| 24 24 9] I9 12 12} 7 7 7| 7 SURBITON HOSPITAL or BROWNS ROAD 28

29 § 30 30 30( 30 30 30| 30 30 30| 24 24 19 9 12 12]{ 12 12 7] 7 7 TOLWORTH Red Lion 2%

308 30 30 30{ 30 30 30/ 30 30 30|30 30 24| 24 19 19| 12 12 12{ 12 7 7 TOLWORTH BROADWAY Toby Jug 30t

31 § 30 30 30| 30 30 30{ 30 30 30! 30 30 24( 24 19 19} 19 19 (2] 12 Ij 7| 7 JUBILEE WAY King George's Field Entrance 31

32f 30 30 30{ 30 30 30| 30 30 30|/ 30 30 30| 30 24 24| 19 19 19| I9 12 2] 7 7 CHESSINGTON INDUSTRIAL ESTATE Davis Road 32
[ 8024 24 19/ 19 12 12| 7 7 FULWELLLT. Gorage8
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